Datasheet 3.09-25.415-01-ENIssue 2017-04-12
MD15-Q Small Actuator
for RBQ15..32 Combo Valves
Product Description
MD15-Q Small Actuator
for RBQ15..32 Combo Valves
Application
Small actuator for continuous control in zone

RBQ15..32MD15-Q 2-way Combo Valves with Small Actuators
Application
Combo valves with small actuators for automatic control of the flow direction, independent of the
differential pressure (hydraulic balancing).
Types
Technical Data
Accessories (not included in delivery)
Type DN PN Volume flow
range [l/h]
Control
range [kPa]
Connection
[Inch]
Weight
[kg]
RBQ15/0,5MD15-Q 15 16 30..210 20..400 G 3/4; Rp 1/2 0.63
RBQ15/1,1MD15-Q 15 16 90..450 20..400 G 3/4; Rp 1/2 0.63
RBQ15/1,8MD15-Q 15 16 150..1050 20..400 G 3/4; Rp 1/2 0.63
RBQ20/1,8MD15-Q 20 16 150..1050 20..400 G 1; Rp 3/4 0.70
RBQ20/2,5MD15-Q 20 16 180..1300 15..400 G 1; Rp 3/4 0.91
RBQ25/4,0MD15-Q 25 16 300..2000 15..400 G 1 1/4; Rp 1 1.98
RBQ32/6,0MD15-Q 32 16 600..3600 15..400 G 1 3/4; Rp 1/4 2.08
Operating temperature RBQ15..32,  -10 to +120 °C
Max. operating pressure 16 bar (1600 kPa)
Max. differential pressure 4 bar (400 kPa)
Leak rate 0.01% from Kvs